
20th Imagine Emerson Gardner The Winner School, UT

19th Something Wild Caroline Sorensen Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

18th Showstopper Jules Overholt The Winner School, UT

17th Get Ready Jaidyn Hymas Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

16th Rebel Chick Farah Fakhrieh The Dance Club, UT

15th Mink Schmink Zuri Kunz Utah Arts Collective, UT

14th La Bala Brielle White The Dance Club, UT

13th Look at me Peyton Dickerson Creative Arts Academy, UT

12th Suspicious Minds Lennyn Condie Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

11th Trouble Bradley Kawa The Collective PHX, AZ

10th Fame Pippa Sukhan The Dance Club, UT

9th Once Upon Another Time Isla Rose Parcell Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

8th Disco Pop Mia Paul The Collective PHX, AZ

7th Finding Her Kenley Opaska The Collective PHX, AZ

6th Fierce Miya Slade The Winner School, UT

5th Inside Emory Gilliam Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

4th Make It Look Easy Kaila Ronnenkamp Inspire Dance Studio, UT

Mini High Score Soloist



3rd Mouth of The Sun Mila Hiatt The Collective PHX, AZ

2nd I Wanna Hold Your Hand Penelope Jenson Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

1st My Heart Stella Brinkerhoff Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT



5th Where We Come Alive The Dance Club, UT

4th Make It Look Easy Jazz' N Place, UT

3rd One Kiss Creative Arts Academy, UT

2nd Steam Heat The Winner School, UT

1st Ain't No Sunshine Utah Dance Artists, UT

2nd Sleep Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st Featherlight Creative Arts Academy, UT

1st Dough Boy Jazz' N Place, UT

5th Shake Shake Creative Arts Academy, UT

4th Shout Utah Arts Collective, UT

3rd Shimmy Shimmy The Dance Club, UT

2nd Triple A Dance Depot, ID

1st Get Ready Jazz' N Place, UT

Mini High Score Duo/Trio

Mini High Score Jazz

Mini High Score Hip Hop

Mini High Score Contemporary



5th Lift Me Up Creative Arts Academy, UT

4th A Thousand Years Jazz' N Place, UT

3rd Summer In New York Utah Dance Artists, UT

2nd Greatest Love Of All Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

1st All Around Us The Collective PHX, AZ

3rd Trending Creative Arts Academy, UT

2nd Locomotion The Collective PHX, AZ

1st Friend Like Me Utah Dance Artists, UT

1st Pink Elephants Dance Impressions, UT

Mini High Score Open

Mini High Score Musical Theatre

Mini High Score Lyrical



10th Snowing Inspire Dance Studio, UT

9th Soul Inspire Dance Studio, UT

8th Mr Blue Sky Bunker Dance Center, NV

7th A Thousand Years Jazz' N Place, UT

6th Locomotion The Collective PHX, AZ

5th Shout Utah Arts Collective, UT

4th Shimmy Shimmy The Dance Club, UT

3rd Greatest Love Of All Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

2nd Get Ready Jazz' N Place, UT

1st All Around Us The Collective PHX, AZ

10th Shake Shake Creative Arts Academy, UT

9th Pure Imagination Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

8th Sleep Bunker Dance Center, NV

7th Lift Me Up Creative Arts Academy, UT

6th Featherlight Creative Arts Academy, UT

5th Glam Utah Dance Artists, UT

4th Trending Creative Arts Academy, UT

3rd Summer In New York Utah Dance Artists, UT

2nd Friend Like Me Utah Dance Artists, UT

1st Triple A Dance Depot, ID

Mini High Score Line

Mini High Score Group



1st All Around Us The Collective PHX, AZ

Mini High Score Overall



20th Crestfallen Whitley Nyberg Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

19th Bellz Amberly Thomason The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

18th Spring Lydia Jensen Bunker Dance Center, NV

17th Goldust Jillian Nyberg Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

16th Where the light gets in Yamira Hernandez Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

15th Derniere Danse Capri Jackson Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

14th But For Me Vallen Barber The Dance Club, UT

13th Used To Know Tinzley Cardon Bunker Dance Center, NV

12th Dangerous Ava Thompson The Collective PHX, AZ

11th Be My Baby Savannah Gilliam Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

10th Lifeline Ali Jaramillo Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

9th Tough Lover Aaliyah Kirk Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

8th Champagne Taste Sara Von Rotz Project 21, CA

7th Disappear Completely Kate Baker Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

6th Speech of Foxes Lily Parker Utah Arts Collective, UT

5th Ready To Enter Kate Baldwin BDS, UT

4th Little Girl Blues Finley Crisostomo The Collective PHX, AZ

3rd I'll Be Seeing You Violet Schwarz Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

2nd Paris Tragedy Anistyn Larsen Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

1st Unraveling Sofia Verdugo The Collective PHX, AZ

Junior High Score Soloist



5th Watch Me Do The Dance Club, UT

4th I Dance In The Kitchen The Dance Club, UT

3rd I Wish You Bunker Dance Center, NV

2nd Pulse Utah Dance Artists, UT

1st The Grudge Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

5th Lead The Way Utah Dance Artists, UT

4th Cadence Dance Impressions, UT

3rd No Love Bunker Dance Center, NV

2nd Go Solo Dance Impressions, UT

1st Utican Utah Arts Collective, UT

2nd My Gang Dance Impressions, UT

1st Look At Me Now The Dance Club, UT

Junior High Score Contemporary

Junior High Score Hip Hop

Junior High Score Duo/Trio



5th Good Good Day Dance Depot, ID

4th Get Ready Creative Arts Academy, UT

3rd Tightrope Utah Dance Artists, UT

2nd Just Like Us The Dance Club, UT

1st Feel Good Beach Dance Impressions, UT

3rd Love Changes Everything Dance Depot, ID

2nd Used To Be Mine Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

1st Depth In Sorrow Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st Rich Man's Frug The Dance Club, UT

3rd Happiness Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

2nd Boom Chick The Dance Club, UT

1st Descended Bunker Dance Center, NV

Junior High Score Open

Junior High Score Musical Theatre

Junior High Score Lyrical

Junior High Score Jazz



10th Vogue Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

9th Blowing In The Wind Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

8th Keep Climbing Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

7th Get Ready Creative Arts Academy, UT

6th Tightrope Utah Dance Artists, UT

5th Lead The Way Utah Dance Artists, UT

4th Boom Chick The Dance Club, UT

3rd Used To Be Mine Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

2nd Go Solo Dance Impressions, UT

1st Utican Utah Arts Collective, UT

7th Good Good Day Dance Depot, ID

6th Just Like Us The Dance Club, UT

5th No Love Bunker Dance Center, NV

4th Look At Me Now The Dance Club, UT

3rd Rich Man's Frug The Dance Club, UT

2nd Descended Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st Depth In Sorrow Bunker Dance Center, NV

Junior High Score Line

Junior High Score Group



2nd My Gang Dance Impressions, UT

1st Cadence Dance Impressions, UT

1st Depth In Sorrow Bunker Dance Center, NV

Junior High Score Extended Line

Junior High Score  Overall



30th Remnant Dana Morgan Bunker Dance Center, NV

29th Feeeeeeel Cambria Parent Creative Arts Academy, UT

28th Mannequin Preslee Lang The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

27th Love You In My Mind Paisley Christoffersen Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

26th Alive Madison Stevens Dance Impressions, UT

25th For Island Fires and Family Kamryn Johnson Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

24th Raven Kayten Olsen The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

23rd Catch And Release Leiana Mosher Bunker Dance Center, NV

22nd Drown Shelby Nordhoff The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

21st Gravity Vanessa Brown Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

21st To Love You More Ava Bayles The Dance Club, UT

20th Silent Ava Lawson Creative Arts Academy, UT

19th Got To Be Real Addison Gerber Bunker Dance Center, NV

18th Holding Her Is Where I Learned Forgiveness Stailey Lorentz Bunker Dance Center, NV

17th If I Be Wrong Isabel Emmett Utah Arts Collective, UT

16th I'm Every Woman Paige Hadley Creative Arts Academy, UT

15th Lonely Sophie Lo The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

14th The Colour in Anything Sophia Nelson Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

13th Extraordinary Hallie Ehat Jazz' N Place, UT

12th Gulnare Variation Elle Kelson Utah Arts Collective, UT

11th Hospital To Thornfield Andie Oldham Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

10th Reflections Caroline Evans Creative Arts Academy, UT

9th Comet Stella Condie Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Teen High Score Soloist



8th Slenderman's Lullaby Mia Hampton Bunker Dance Center, NV

7th Etheral Lauryn Alexander The Collective PHX, AZ

6th This Is Where I Begin Juniper Adamour Bunker Dance Center, NV

5th The Quality of Mercy Gracie Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

4th Lost Religion Kasey Blackmon The Collective PHX, AZ

3rd Yield Lily Ekus Bunker Dance Center, NV

2nd Dear Father Blakely Bell Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

1st Cold Victoria Russo A3 District, BC



3rd So Will I BDS, UT

2nd Last Moment Dance Depot, ID

1st Mosaic Utah Dance Artists, UT

3rd Peace Utah Dance Artists, UT

2nd Between Time Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st Upon A Dream Utah Arts Collective, UT

Teen High Score Ballet

Teen High Score Duo/Trio



15th My Shoes Bunker Dance Center, NV

14th Stop HATE The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

13th Once Was Creative Arts Academy, UT

12th Let You Go The Dance Club, UT

11th I'm Not In Love Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

10th Pulsatilla Dance Depot, ID

9th Hallowed Kings Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

8th Re-Writing My Story Dance Impressions, UT

7th Technologic Bunker Dance Center, NV

6th My Mind Jazz' N Place, UT

5th To The End Of Love Dance Impressions, UT

4th Broken Crown Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

3rd Within The Interval Utah Dance Artists, UT

2nd The Silent Watcher Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st Shaped Me With Those Hands Utah Dance Artists, UT

Teen High Score Contemporary



7th Show Out The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

6th Get Loose Utah Dance Artists, UT

5th Mama Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

4th The Price Is Right The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

3rd Sneakerheads Dance Depot, ID

2nd R Nation Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st System Check The Dance Club, UT

10th Make Me Wanna Clap The Dance Club, UT

9th Edge of Seventeen Utah Dance Artists, UT

8th Cleopatra Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

7th Future Nostalgia Utah Dance Artists, UT

6th Billionaire Dance Impressions, UT

5th She Wants to Move Bunker Dance Center, NV

4th Bom Bom Jazz' N Place, UT

3rd Like This Creative Arts Academy, UT

2nd Plus One Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

1st Power Shift The Dance Club, UT

Teen High Score Hip Hop

Teen High Score Jazz



5th Blowers Daughter Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

4th True Love Will Find You In The End Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

3rd Time The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

2nd Something Like This Dance Depot, ID

1st Physical Description of the Fading Bunker Dance Center, NV

2nd Mean And Green The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

1st Too Darn Hot Dance Impressions, UT

5th Salem Dance Impressions, UT

4th Welcome To My House Dance Depot, ID

3rd The Awakening Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

2nd Rock Paper Scissors Shoot Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st This Suits Us Utah Dance Artists, UT

2nd Get Crazy Utah Dance Artists, UT

1st For Love Bunker Dance Center, NV

Teen High Score Lyrical

Teen High Score Specialty

Teen High Score Open

Teen High Score Musical Theatre



1st Bad Bad Thing Bunker Dance Center, NV

Teen High Score Tap



20th Worth It The Winner School, UT

19th A' Pale Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

18th Nocturnal Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

17th Turn the Music Up Creative Arts Academy, UT

16th Clue Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

15th Pop Off Dance Depot, ID

14th Peace Utah Dance Artists, UT

13th Angels Utah Arts Collective, UT

12th Blowers Daughter Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

11th True Love Will Find You In The End Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

10th Bad Bad Thing Bunker Dance Center, NV

9th Sugarplum The Collective PHX, AZ

8th Salem Dance Impressions, UT

7th The Awakening Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

6th Cleopatra Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

5th Once Was Creative Arts Academy, UT

4th Let You Go The Dance Club, UT

3rd I'm Not In Love Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

2nd Hallowed Kings Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

1st The Silent Watcher Bunker Dance Center, NV

Teen High Score Group



15th For Love Bunker Dance Center, NV

14th Make Me Wanna Clap The Dance Club, UT

13th Show Out The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

12th Time The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

11th Edge of Seventeen Utah Dance Artists, UT

10th My Shoes Bunker Dance Center, NV

9th Something Like This Dance Depot, ID

8th Pulsatilla Dance Depot, ID

7th Rock Paper Scissors Shoot Bunker Dance Center, NV

6th She Wants to Move Bunker Dance Center, NV

5th My Mind Jazz' N Place, UT

4th To The End Of Love Dance Impressions, UT

3rd Physical Description of the Fading Bunker Dance Center, NV

2nd Within The Interval Utah Dance Artists, UT

1st Shaped Me With Those Hands Utah Dance Artists, UT

5th Stop HATE The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

4th Get Loose Utah Dance Artists, UT

3rd Re-Writing My Story Dance Impressions, UT

2nd Technologic Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st Broken Crown Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Teen High Score Line

Teen High Score Extended Line



2nd Sneakerheads Dance Depot, ID

1st This Suits Us Utah Dance Artists, UT

5th Bom Bom Jazz' N Place, UT

4th R Nation Bunker Dance Center, NV

3rd Plus One Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

2nd System Check The Dance Club, UT

1st Power Shift The Dance Club, UT

2nd Like This Creative Arts Academy, UT

1st Pompeii Creative Arts Academy, UT

1st Power Shift The Dance Club, UT

Teen High Score Small Production

Teen High Score Large Production

Teen High Score Extended Large Production

Teen High Score Overall



25th Be More London Williamson The Dance Club, UT

24th All I Had Was You Olivia Dunn Expressions School Of Performing Arts, ID

23rd A Goodbye Jadyn Larsen Utah Dance Artists, UT

22nd Eternity Chandler Tew The Dance Club, UT

21st Somebody Else Sadie Bay The Dance Club, UT

20th The Same Fire Jenna Cabrera Bunker Dance Center, NV

19th The Masquerade Kayla Faggins Bunker Dance Center, NV

18th Salem Sammy Price Creative Arts Academy, UT

17th My Funny Valentine Ivie Lewis Utah Dance Artists, UT

16th A New Chapter Isabella Jessen Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

15th Black Lake Alessandra Brooke Utah Dance Artists, UT

14th Waking Dream Giovanna Harris Utah Dance Artists, UT

13th Evocation Sidney Eden Utah Dance Artists, UT

12th I Wrote A Song For You Skylar Lambeth Bunker Dance Center, NV

11th More Alyviah Brownlee Jazz' N Place, UT

10th You Were Mine Indie Robinson The Dance Club, UT

9th Sincerely You Gabriella Harju Bunker Dance Center, NV

8th I'll look around Adalynn Dalton Creative Arts Academy, UT

7th For You Stella Mills Utah Arts Collective, UT

6th Sojourn Lela Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

5th Miss You Grayden Harrison The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

4th So Far Jordynn Christianson Utah Dance Artists, UT

3rd Reflections In Transit Crystann Storey Utah Dance Artists, UT

Senior High Score Soloist



2nd I Rise At Last Leeasia Smith Bunker Dance Center, NV

1st For Us Oana Barber The Winner School, UT



5th Forget About Us The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

4th Seven The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

3rd Pythia The Dance Club, UT

2nd Not Strong Enough The Dance Club, UT

1st Stand By Utah Dance Artists, UT

5th Dedicated To The One I Love The Dance Club, UT

4th Blue Haze Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

3rd The Real Untold Bunker Dance Center, NV

2nd Be Brave Utah Dance Artists, UT

1st Cry To Me The Dance Club, UT

1st I Feel Utah Dance Artists, UT

1st Sun Arise Creative Arts Academy, UT

Senior High Score Duo/Trio

Senior High Score Contemporary

Senior High Score Jazz

Senior High Score Lyrical



1st La Swamp The Dance Club, UT

10th Be Italian The Dance Club, UT

9th Sun Arise Creative Arts Academy, UT

8th Cloud Busting Utah Arts Collective, UT

7th Northern Attitude The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

6th La Swamp The Dance Club, UT

5th Blue Haze Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

4th I Feel Utah Dance Artists, UT

3rd The Real Untold Bunker Dance Center, NV

2nd Be Brave Utah Dance Artists, UT

1st Cry To Me The Dance Club, UT

1st Dedicated To The One I Love The Dance Club, UT

1st Cry To Me The Dance Club, UT

Senior High Score Line

Senior High Score Overall

Senior High Score Group

Senior High Score Open



Mini & Junior Backstage Good Sport Award

Mini & Junior Versatility Award

Teen Versatility Award

Expressions School Of Performing Arts, ID

Bunker Dance Center, NV

Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

Senior Class Act Award

Teen Class Act Award

Mini & Junior Class Act Award

Teen Backstage Good Sport Award

Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Utah Dance Artists, UT

Jazz' N Place, UT

The Winner School, UT



I Feel Utah Dance Artists, UT

Greatest Love Of All Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Triple A Dance Depot, ID

Pink Elephants Dance Impressions, UT

All Around Us The Collective PHX, AZ

Rich Man's Frug The Dance Club, UT

Depth In Sorrow Bunker Dance Center, NV

Go Solo Dance Impressions, UT

Utican Utah Arts Collective, UT

Judges' Pick

Mini Critics' Choice Winner

Junior Critics' Choice Winner

The Dance Club, UT

Senior Backstage Good Sport Award

Senior Versatility Award

Utah Dance Artists, UT



Like This Creative Arts Academy, UT

Plus One Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Shaped Me With Those Hands Utah Dance Artists, UT

Power Shift The Dance Club, UT

The Silent Watcher Bunker Dance Center, NV

The Real Untold Bunker Dance Center, NV

Be Brave Utah Dance Artists, UT

Cry To Me The Dance Club, UT

Teen Critics' Choice Winner

Senior Critics' Choice Winner


